Cedric Avery Min-Marathon timess 2025/26

6.5 Miles

Name

3.5 Miles

Name

Men
Andy Sands
Mohammed Bouhassne

1.5 Miles

Name
Ladies

Anaya Dhillon
Alianna Sulemangi
Charlotte Cemble
Arden Sulemangi

Men

Imran Sulemangi
Ezikiel Magbool
Jonathan Cemble

Age

Age

vet
J12

Age

J12
J10
J10
J6

Senior
J10
J10

Year

Year

Year

Boat

Boat

K1
2014 K1

Boat

2013 Lightening
2016 Lightening
2015 Lightening
2020 Slalom

Touring
2016 Lightening
2015 Lightening

School

School

Elvin Ark

School

St. Benedicst
Three Bridges
St. Mary's

Three Bridges

St. Mary's
St. Mary's

Club Date

Club Date

Hemel Hempstead Nov-25
The Sharks Nov-25
Club Date

The Sharks Oct-25
The Sharks Oct-25
The Sharks Nov-25
The Sharks Oct-25
The Sharks Oct-25
The Sharks Oct-25
The Sharks Nov-25

Time

Time

33:04:00
43:35:00

Time

12:57.0
13:49.0
20:12.0
36:00.0

13:10.0
14:11.0
21:34.0

Points

Points

20
18

Points

10

10

10

10



